SGM2028
500mA, Low Dropout,
Low Power, RF Linear Regulator
MAY 2023 – REV. C SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2028 is a low power and low dropout voltage
linear regulator. It is capable of supplying 500mA

MAY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2028-1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2028-1.8YN5G/TR 09HXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2028-2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2028-2.8YN5G/TR S58XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2028-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2028-3.0YN5G/TR G68XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2028-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2028-3.3YN5G/TR S55XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2028-ADJ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2028-ADJYN5G/TR S4BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Month